
DNIE o9/o3/2O2O TIIIE 08:16 VENDOR PAYI'IEMIS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED

OO2 5OO ENTERGY
PO BOX 8104
BATON ROUGE I,A 70891-8104

HARDTN COUNTY o8/o7/2}20 - a8/3t/2020 CH(115 PAGE
SO.OO VENDOR ToTAL MINIMUI.I FOR REPORT

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOT'NT I ACCOUNT NA}.'IE

IIIILITIES
UIII,ITIES
UTILITIES
I'TII,ITIES
trrlLITIES
UfII,ITIES
UTILITIES
TIIILITIES
T'TII,ITIES
TITII,ITIES
UTILITIES
UTTI,ITIES
IJTILITIES
T'TII,ITIES
UTILITIES
IIIlLITIES
UTII,ITIES
SUPPLI ES - I,['MBERTON
SUPPLI ES . L.['MBERTON
SUPPLIES.I,['MBERTON
UTII,TTIES
REGIONAI, RADIO SYSTEM
I'TILITIES
I'TII.ITIES
UTILITIES
UTII,ITIES
UIII,ITIES
REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEI4
OIJTSIDE SERVICES
OUISIDE SERVICES
UTlI.ITIES
UTII,]TIES
UTILITIES
(xIILITIES
lIIILTTIES
TIIILITlES
I]TII,T?IES
I'TILlTIES

6 / 1-9 -'7 /2L
6 /22 -'7 /22
6/23-7 /23
6 /19 -7 /2L
5 /t9 -1/2r
6/L9-7/2t

CROCKER
c. s.
SL BARN
ANNEX
IiIC
c/H

ITEM/REASON

5 /L9 -1/
6/t7-1/
6/la-1/
6/22-1/
6/.t8-'t/
SERVICE
SERVICE
6/26-'1/
6/26 -7 /
05/LO-O
05 /to-o
7/r-7/3

PO * INVOICE X 99 FA MOUNT REF #

36 ,594 .45

oa / 05 /2o2o
oB / 05 /202o
o8 / 05 /2O2O
o8 / 05 /2O2O
o8 / o5 /2O2O
o8 / os /202o
a8 / as /2020
oa / 05 /2o2o
oa/ 05 /2o2o
oa/ os /2o20
oa/ os/2020
a8/os/2020
o8 / os/2020
oa/ 17/2O2O
08 / L7/2O2O
oa/ 17/2020
a8/rt/2020
08 / t2/2O2O
oa / L2/2O2O
o8 / t2 /2O2O
oa/L2/2A2O
oe / L9 /2o20
oa/25 /2O2O
oa/2s/202o
oa/2s /2020
oa/26 /2020
oa/25 /2020
oa /26 /2020
oa/26 /2O2O
oa/26 /2O2O
o8 /26 /2O2O
o8 /26 /2O2O
o8 /26 /2020
o8 /26 /2020
o8 /26 /2O2O
o8 /26 /2O2O
oa /25 /202O
o8 /26/202O

1t2020
112 02 0
).t2020
1L2020
1L2020
112020
112020
rL2020
t12020
tt2020
tt2020
112020
tt2020
LL2020
LL2020
tt2020
t12020
].L2020
112020
Lr2020
t72020
112020
L12020
112 02 0
LL2020
tt2020
112 02 0
t12020
772020
tt2020
112 02 0
1t2020
1L2020
1L2020
rr2020
tL2020
1L2020
tL2020

010-510-440
010-518-440
o71-623- 440
010-s10-440
595-501-{40
010-510-440
010-510-440
or1 - 624-440
ot? - 524-440
0t.0-654-4{0
010-55,r-440
010-{50-440
010-458-440
0).1 - 621-440
0L1-62L-440
o1-7-622-440
or7 -622-440
010-650-334
010-660-334
010-650-334
010-455-{{0
010-401-424
o17 - 622- 440
017 -622- 440
ot7 -623-440
010-510-440
010-518-440
010-401-424
010-560-410
010-550-{10
010-664-440
010-654-{40
010-510-440
595-501-.140
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-51-o-4{0
010-,r59-{40

520001492919
205005554339
420002649150
3000?085?62
3000?085752
2020866691
15006583209
80005213254
700063230{ 1
55005r37302
55005134493
55005219109
490002747'750
490002144102
490002744'701
3s006314355
35005314353
13S00584076{
41000212A974
55OO62226A6
130004860300
150004821721
45005275533
45006215536
215005510615
21oo04433236
17S005771431
170004842816
455OO377't65L
44 500383 9749
70005361886
80006273836
48s003684810
48s003684810
73006L4't3L2
73006626297
75005147311
345004462026

50.3 0
24.27

289.10
1,547.03

90.04
10,146.11
5,302.81

239 .15
45.58

t57.43
94 .88
14.76

139.30
5t.24

355. 12
95 .50

224.39
10.43
26 .03
90. 99

225 -94
L93.42
2t8.29

93 -92
308.88
627 .14

26 .64
792 -'t3
23.02
1.7 .43

14 9 .32
91.59

1, {05.15
81.79

4 ,599 .'14
94.20

9, 038 . 68
r24 .99

035824C
035825C
03s825C
o3sa30c
03 5830C
035835C
035836C
03 583?C
035837C
03583 8C
03s838C
035842C
03s843C
03s864C
035864C
03 5880C
03 5880C
035033C
035033C
035033C
03 5048C
03 505 9C
o3 50 90c
03 5090c
0 3 5112C
036275C
o362'76C
o36271C
036285C
03 5285C
036293C
036293C
0162 9{C
036294C
o36296C
036295C
03 52 96C
o3629'7C

21 ,_tAr L
20 sHoP
20 AREA
22 RI'NWAY
1? A. P.

6 /3O / 20-7 /3O /20
6 /t8 /20-1/20 /20

28 SHOP
28 OFFICE
'7 / LO R&R2
7/ 10 R&82
0 7836

004990
0 04 971

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

7/3-a/3 7a32
7 /2-a/3 76A0
sERvrcE 1/1/2o-s/s /20
?/8 - 8/5 SrLS TOw
7 /to-a/to R&82
7/10 - 8/10 R&82
7/8 - 8/5 SARATOGA
1/L6-8/L4 OLD ANNEX
'7/22-e/20 C.S.
'7/2O-8/L8 S L TOI,I
'7/t5-B/L4 tticc
7/15-A/L4 VICC
1/22-8/2O RANWAY
7/18-8/1'1 A.P.
ANNEX ?/2 r - 8/19
wac 7 /2t-8 /t9
7/2t-A/t9 J\lL
7/21- 8 /19 CROCKER
'7 /ta-a/7't ct1
SERVTCE't / l5 / 20 - A / t3 / 20

005008

005025

VENDOR TOTAL:



DATE 09/03/2020 TIME 08:15 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST - HARDIN COI,]NTY OA/OL/2020 - A8/3L/2020 CH(115 PAGE:
AIJL PAYIIIENT TYPE(S) REQI,ESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAI, MINIM(,M FOR REPORT

1

000300 clTY oF KorrllTzE
P O BOX 188
KOTNTZE TX '17625

12020
12020
L202
L202

tt202
112 02
Ltz02

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT * ACCOT'NT NAME ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 !'A AMOI'NT REF *

oa/26/202O
oa /26 /2O2O
oa/ 26/2020
oa / 25 /2o20
o8/26/2020
o8 /26 /2O2O
o8 /26 /2020

o17 - 622- 440
010-510-440
0t0-510-440
010-510-440
0to-510-440
595-501-440
or0-s10-440

U?ILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILTTIES
T'TILITIES
UTII,ITIES
T'TILITIES
TIIILITIES

12 T'TII,ITY
72 C/B
12.JAIL
11 OLD ANNEX
1I ANNEX
11 WIC
11 CROCKSR

03003401-080
050114 01- 081
050r14sr-081
05010s02-08r.
04005{21-081
04006421-081
04006304-081

220 .33
2,47O.25
3, 820.53

52 .88
252.40

14 .58
88.39

o362?4C
035283C
036283C
035283C
036283C
036283C
036283C

1
1
1
1

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

7 /t-8/
7/7-8/
7/'7-8/
't/'t-8/
7/r-a/
'7/L-8/
't/r-B/

0
0
0
0
0

VENDOR TOTAL: 6 ,9t9 .45



DATE O9/O3/2O2O TII4E 08!16 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
AI,I, PAYMENT TYPE (S) REOUESTED

OO1?92 I{EST IIARDIN WATER SUPPIJY CORP
P O BOX 286
SARATOGA TX ??585

ACCOUNT * ACCOIINI NAT'E

ol7-623-440 UrrLrTrES

ITEI'I / REASON

7 /2O READ

INVOTCE * 99

t].7t-012420 N

VENDOR TOTAJ,I

Al4OT'NT

22.50

22.5O

REF *
035850C

HARDTN COUNTY Oq/O1/2O2O - Oa/31/2O2O CHKlrs PAGE
$O.OO VENDOR TOTAI MINIMUM FOR REPORT

I

DATE PAID

oa / :Lt /2o2o

PPYY

772020

PO*
N



DArE O9/O3/2O2O TME 08:16 VENDOR PAYMEIfTS LIST - HARDIN COT NTY
ALL PAYMEITT TYPE(S) REQT'ESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAI, M

OOO3 O 1 CITY OF SILSBEE
1220 HWY 327 EAST
SII,SBEE TX 71656

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT * ACCOT'NT NAI.IE ITE!1 / REASON

aa/t2/2o2o t]-202
oa/2s/2020 t1-202
oa/26/2o2o Lt2o2
oa/26/2O2O L12O2

08/ot/2o2o - oa/3t/2o2o cHKlls PAGE:
INIMT'M FOR REPORT

PO * INVOICE * 99 FA AXOTINI REF *

1

00
00
00
00

17-622-440 mrLrrrEs '7/6-8/6 R&R2
10 - 455 -463 EOUTPMENT EXPENSE/LEA 0613 0 - 0?/2 9 COPTER
71-621-440 UrrLrTrES 7/2O-A/2O SEOP
t1-627-44O UrrLrTrES 7/2O-A/2O OFFICE

NN
NN
NN
NN

040880001-80
13 7104
160670001- 08
160650001-08

32.s0
36. 51
L6.25

111- ?0

036031C
035231C
036284C
036284C

VENDOR TOTAL : 197.06



DXIE O9/O3/2O2O TIME 08:17 VENDOR PAYMBNTS T,IST - HARDIN COT'NTY OA/OL/2O2O - OA/3I/2O2O CHKI].s PAGE:
AI,L PAYME}I'T TYPE(S) REQI'ESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL I.IINIIII'I.I FOR REPORT

1

001126 Lt I',IBERTON lllrD
PO BOX 806 5
IJ'MBERTON TX 11657

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOTJNT S ACCOI'NT NAME

oa/12/2o2o 112020 010-650-33{ SUPPLTES - LITMBERTON
08/26 /2O2O ]-lzO2O Ot7 -624-440 rrrlrrrEs

IWOICE * 99 FA

02161507 - 081 N N
13191000/090 N N

VENMR 'IOTAL I

AIqOUNT

21 .'7 A
27.54

55.42

lTEM/REASON

?/ 1- 8/4 coNcEs
?/ 13 - 8/11 R&84

PO* REF *

035035C
035288C



D}I|E O9/O3/2O2O TIME 08.17 VENDOR PAYMEmS LIST
AI,L PAYMENI TYPE (S) RTOT'ESTED

HARDIN COUNTy 0A/OL/2O2O - O8/31/2O2O CHK119 pAeE
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMT'M FOR RIPORT

OO12 9? CENTERPOINT ENERGY
PO BOX 4 981
HOUSTON TX 't12lo -4941

ACCOUT.TT *
oL1- 624-440
017-521-4{0

ITEM/REASON

6 /L9-7 /22 R&84
'7 /6-a/s R&Bt

INVOICE f
2690241-L/72
778a9491-081

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT NAI4E PO# 99 FA Atitot Nr

40.44
38.51

78. 95

REF *

03 s8l9c
035058C

oa/os /2o2o
oa /19 /2o20

1L2020
112020

UTILlTIES
L'TILITIES

NN
NN

VENDOR TOTAI


